11/05/2020
15/05/2020
15/05/2020
15/05/2020
15/05/2020
15/05/2020
15/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020

Payee

EFDC

Gillett & Johnson
letchwood

M D Landscapes

BT

e.on

Chester electrics Ltd
Unity Deposit Account
J & M Payroll
Springfield Roofing
Urban Vision
Thomas Fattorini

Total
£478.00
£216.00

£4,095.00
£564.00
£198.59
£435.60
£576.00
£150,000.00
£6,646.43
£445.00
£6,185.00
£3,112.85

VAT

£36.00

£94.00
£33.10
£72.60
£96.00

£945.00
£518.81

Less VAT

£478.00
£180.00
£4,095.00
£470.00
£165.49
£363.00
£480.00
£150,000.00
£2,615.45
£445.00
£5,240.00
£2,594.04



Tranaction detail
rates bansons
Budworth Clock
Mar & Apr

grass cut
broadband CCVT
street light elec
emergency head fittings
precept

Payroll

OCST roof

NP Consult
Chairmans chain



