	Payee	Total	VAT	Less VAT
11/05/2020	EFDC	£478.00		£478.00
15/05/2020	Gillett & Johnson	£216.00	£36.00	£180.00
15/05/2020	letchwood	£4,095.00		£4,095.00
15/05/2020	M D Landscapes	£564.00	£94.00	£470.00
15/05/2020	ВТ	£198.59	£33.10	£165.49
15/05/2020	e.on	£435.60	£72.60	£363.00
15/05/2020	Chester electrics Ltd	£576.00	£96.00	£480.00
19/05/2020	Unity Deposit Account	£150,000.00		£150,000.00
19/05/2020	J & M Payroll	£6,646.43		£2,615.45
19/05/2020	Springfield Roofing	£445.00		£445.00
19/05/2020	Urban Vision	£6,185.00	£945.00	£5,240.00
19/05/2020	Thomas Fattorini	£3,112.85	£518.81	£2,594.04

Tranaction detail
rates bansons
Budworth Clock
Mar & Apr
grass cut
broadband CCVT
street light elec
emergency head fittings
precept
Payroll
OCST roof
NP Consult

Chairmans chain